
   
   

   

 

 
EVENT MANAGEMENT TEAM 

FABTECH Canada 
SME Canada 

7100 Woodbine Avenue; Suite 312 Markham, ON L3R 5J2 
Tel: 905-752-4415     Fax: 905-479-0113 

Toll Free: 888-322-7333 
www.sme.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Janine Saperson 
Event Manager 
888-322-7333 ext. 4447 
jsaperson@sme.org 
 
SALES 
Bonnie Pashley 
Sales Executive (A-E) 
888-322-7333 ext. 4452 
bpashley@sme.org 
 
Allison Martinez 
Sales Executive (F-H & Quebec) 
888-322-7333 ext. 4416 
amartinez@sme.org  
 
Sanjay Prasad 
Sr. Sales Executive (I-N) 
888-322-7333 ext. 4467 
sprasad@sme.org  
 
Eiji Mine 
Sales Executive (O-Z) 
888-322-7333 ext. 4456 
emine@sme.org  
 
Cara Collins 
Sales Executive (U.S.) 
800-733-3976 ext. 3126 
ccollins@sme.org  
 
MARKETING 
Eman Aboelsaud 
Sr. Marketing Specialist 
888-322-7333 ext. 4426 
eaboelsaud@sme.org  
 
Stephanie Mailloux 
Project Administrator 
888-322-7333 ext. 4427 
smailloux@sme.org  

MANAGEMENT 
Debbie Holton 
Director 
800-733-3976 ext. 3132 
dholton@sme.org  
 
OPERATIONS 
Chris Moody 
Operations Manager 
800-733-3976 ext. 3025 
cmoody@sme.org  
 
CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Bruce Killer 
Customer Service Manager 
888-322-7333 ext. 4444 
bkiller@sme.org  
 
Chris Raso 
Customer Service Representative 
888-322-7333 ext. 4435 
craso@sme.org  
 
REGISTRATION 
Betsy Bonnell 
Registration Specialist 
800-733-3976 ext. 3364 
bbonnell@sme.org  
 
CONFERENCE 
Ila Lee 
Education Program Manager 
800-733-3976 ext. 3141 
ilee@sme.org  


